No. C37941

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SALMON RIVER POST NO 130, THE AMERICAN LEGION,
INCORPORATED

GARY M SOLBERG

P.O. BOX 65

703 S ACES PL

RIGGINS ID 83549-0065

GARY M SOLBERG
703 S ACES PL
RIGGINS  83549-0065

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR EARL AMELL P.O. BOX 394
DIRECTOR JOHN BOEHNER P.O. BOX 426

VICE PRESIDENT DALE VANTASSEL P.O. BOX 117
DIRECTOR ROBERT WISDOM 614 W.SO. FIRST ST.
TREASURER DEAN ROAKEY 197 RAPID RIVER ROAD
SECRETARY GARY M SOLBERG P.O. BOX 184
PRESIDENT JACKIE VALENTINE P.O. BOX 1497

City State Country
RIGGINS ID USA
RIGGINS ID USA
RIGGINS ID USA
GRANGEVILLE ID USA
RIGGINS ID USA
POLLOCK ID USA
RIGGINS ID USA

Postal Code
83549-0394
83549-0426
83549-0117
83530-0117
83549-0197
83547-0184
83549-1497

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 37941

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Gary M. Solberg
Name (type or print): Gary M. Solberg

Date: 11/10/2014
Title: Adjutant

Processed 11/10/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




