No. C 37941		Due no later than Nov 30, 2014		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SALMON RIVER POST NO 130, THE AMERICAN LEGION, INCORPORATED GARY M SOLBERG P.O. BOX 65 703 S ACES PL RIGGINS ID 83549-0065		GARY M SOLBERG 703 S ACES PL RIGGINS 83549-0065 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4 Corporations: Enter Names and Busin			President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	or (ontional)			
Office Held	Name	ess Audi esses Oi	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	EARL AMELL		P.O. BOX 394	RIGGINS	ID	USA	83549-0394
DIRECTOR	JOHN BOEH		P.O. BOX 426	RIGGINS	ID	USA	83549-0426
VICE PRESIDENT	DALE VANTASSEL		P.O. BOX 117	RIGGINS	ID	USA	83549-0117
DIRECTOR	ROBERT WISDOM		614 W.SO. FIRST ST.	GRANGEVILLE	ID	USA	83530-0117
TREASURER	DEAN ROAKEY		197 RAPID RIVER ROAD	RIGGINS	ID	USA	83549-0197
SECRETARY	GARY M SOLBERG		P.O. BOX 184	POLLOCK	ID	USA	83547-0184
PRESIDENT	JACKIE VALENTINE		P.O. BOX 1497	RIGGINS	ID	USA	83549-1497
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Gary M. Solberg		Date: 11/10/2014			
C 37941		Name (type or print): Gary M. Solberg		Title: Adjutant			
Processed 11/10/2014		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					